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TRAPAGARAN 11 – SALCEDILLO 

ORDEN POR NÚMERO EN PLANO 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 NERVACERO, S.A. Bº Ballonti S/N 944939000 

2 AGROPIENSOS LINAZA Pol. Ind. Salcedillo, M 8 - Mód. 01 944863661 

3 ZAITEGUI MADERAS, S.A. Alto San Antón. Pol. Salcedillo  S/N 902104141 

4 VALMASAINZ 2004, S.L. Pol. Ind. Inbadelca Salcedillo S/N 696995230 

5 MUCHO MÁS, S.L. Pol. Salcedillo nº 10, M5 (Inbadelca) 944960146 

6 CARPINTERÍA EBANISTERÍA ISER, S.L. 
Pol. Ind. Inbadelca, Pab. 9. Barrio 
Salcedillo 

678491210 

7 
NORTE DE SERVICIOS DE ASISTENCIAS Y 
TECNOLOGIA SL 

Pol. Ind. Inbadelca, Pab. 3 Modulo 1 944723424 

8 TRANSPORTES JAVIER REYES, S.L. Pol. Ind. Inbadelca Salcedillo S/N 944924064 

9 y 13 PROMOELKA, S.L. Pol. Salcedillo, Nave3 Mod2 944723437 

10 BIZKAIA PROJECTS GESCON SL Pol. Salcedillo, Nave3  944863117 

11 EBANISTERÍA LURBE Pol. Ind. Inbadelca-Salcedillo S/N, Nave 4 944921602 

12 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Ind. Inbadelca-Salcedillo S/N, Nave 5  

14 MANUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA Pol. Ind. Inbadelca-Salcedillo S/N, Nave 6 944921389 

16 y 17 URICAMPER, S.L. Pol. Ind. Inbadelca Salcedillo S/N 944862967 

18 MENDI OIL, S.L. Pol. Salcedillo S/N 672122129 

19 G.M. FUEL TANK, S.L. Pol. Ind. Salcedillo. Alto de Salcedillo, S/N 944925401 

20 COOPENOR, S. COOP. Pol. Ind. Salcedillo. La Caseria s/n M6 
944921900  
944921905 

21 CABLE RECYCLING INDUSTRIES, S.L Alto Salcedillo S/N 944863629 

22 MASER MAQUINARIA Y SERVICIOS, S.A. Pol. Salcedillo S/N 944922154 

23 
CALDERERÍA Y MONTAJES APUKO. S.COOP. 
LTDA. 

Pol. Ind. Salcedillo, M1. Barrio Salcedillo 944920311 

24 FELIPE FONSECA RONCERO Pol. Ind. Salcedillo. Alto Alday S/N 
944920250  
944920025 

25 CECOTRANS BIZ S.COOP. Alto Salcedillo s/n 944623044 

26 TRANSDECO, S.L. Barrio Salcedillo s/n 944862643 
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ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

2 AGROPIENSOS LINAZA Pol. Ind. Salcedillo, M 8 - Mód. 01 944863661 

10 BIZKAIA PROJECTS GESCON SL Pol. Salcedillo, Nave3  944863117 

21 CABLE RECYCLING INDUSTRIES, S.L Alto Salcedillo S/N 944863629 

23 
CALDERERÍA Y MONTAJES APUKO. S.COOP. 
LTDA. 

Pol. Ind. Salcedillo, M1. Barrio Salcedillo 944920311 

6 CARPINTERÍA EBANISTERÍA ISER, S.L. 
Pol. Ind. Inbadelca, Pab. 9. Barrio 
Salcedillo 

678491210 

25 CECOTRANS BIZ S.COOP. Alto Salcedillo s/n 944623044 

20 COOPENOR, S. COOP. Pol. Ind. Salcedillo. La Caseria s/n M6 
944921900  
944921905 

11 EBANISTERÍA LURBE Pol. Ind. Inbadelca-Salcedillo S/N, Nave 4 944921602 

24 FELIPE FONSECA RONCERO Pol. Ind. Salcedillo. Alto Alday S/N 
944920250  
944920025 

19 G.M. FUEL TANK, S.L. Pol. Ind. Salcedillo. Alto de Salcedillo, S/N 944925401 

14 MANUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA Pol. Ind. Inbadelca-Salcedillo S/N, Nave 6 944921389 

22 MASER MAQUINARIA Y SERVICIOS, S.A. Pol. Salcedillo S/N 944922154 

18 MENDI OIL, S.L. Pol. Salcedillo S/N 672122129 

5 MUCHO MÁS, S.L. Pol. Salcedillo nº 10, M5 (Inbadelca) 944960146 

1 NERVACERO, S.A. Bº Ballonti S/N 944939000 

7 
NORTE DE SERVICIOS DE ASISTENCIAS Y 
TECNOLOGIA SL 

Pol. Ind. Inbadelca, Pab. 3 Modulo 1 944723424 

9 y 13 PROMOELKA, S.L. Pol. Salcedillo, Nave3 Mod2 944723437 

12 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Ind. Inbadelca-Salcedillo S/N, Nave 5  

26 TRANSDECO, S.L. Barrio Salcedillo s/n 944862643 

8 TRANSPORTES JAVIER REYES, S.L. Pol. Ind. Inbadelca Salcedillo S/N 944924064 

16 y 17 URICAMPER, S.L. Pol. Ind. Inbadelca Salcedillo S/N 944862967 

4 VALMASAINZ 2004, S.L. Pol. Ind. Inbadelca Salcedillo S/N 696995230 

3 ZAITEGUI MADERAS, S.A. Alto San Antón. Pol. Salcedillo  S/N 902104141 

 


